10

38
31

Home Sales December 2006 Harding Township

Original List Price Sold Days on
Property Address List Price at Contract Price Market
OLP LP SP

POST HOUSE RD* $969,000 $969,000 $925,000 0
MEYERSVILLE RD*  $1,289,000 $1,095,000 $975,000 154
Sheepfield Farms Driv = $3,975,000 $3,975,000 $3,500,000 80
YOUNGS RD* $7,250,000 $7,250,000 $7,250,000 0
Month of Average List Price $3,322,250
December-06 Average Sold Price $3,162,500

Average Days on Market 58.5

Ratio SP/LP 95.19%

Kim Cannon
‘#I. S;.{].L'H i“’\.ﬁﬁ“'ﬂ.:;-‘l:u
Burgdorfl ERA — Summit
Cell: 908-313-5255
Office: 908-522-3876

Fax: 908-522-0140

BURGOR( Y #aw

REALTORS

Ratio
SP/LP

95.46%
89.04%
88.05%
100.00%



