## Home Sales December 2006 Harding Township

	Property Address	Original List Price OLP	List Price at Contract LP	Sold Price SP	Days on Market	Ratio SP/LP
10	POST HOUSE RD*	\$969,000	\$969,000	\$925,000	0	95.46%
6	MEYERSVILLE RD*	\$1,289,000	\$1,095,000	\$975,000	154	89.04%
38	Sheepfield Farms Driv	\$3,975,000	\$3,975,000	\$3,500,000	80	88.05%
31	YOUNGS RD*	\$7,250,000	\$7,250,000	\$7,250,000	0	100.00%
	Month of December-06		Average List Price		\$3,322,250	
			Average Sold Price		\$3,162,500	
			Average Days on Market		58.5	
			Ratio SP/LP		95.19%	



Kim Cannon
#1 Sales Associate
Burgdorff ERA - Summit
Cell: 908-313-5255
Office: 908-522-3876
Fax: 908-522-0140
BURGGORFF

